U shape sofa - Moric Kis (Pull-out)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Color

Color of body
Material
Material of body
Other functions

Leg material
Filling

SKU

353

216

122/280

80

43

57

Pull-out

Gray

Black

Woven fabric

Eco leather

Adjustable armrests

Chromed metal

€979.00

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag

spring base

8236-1246330



